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CLEAREDGE LENDING 
AMC Contact List 

AMC Escalation Contact 
Accelerated Appraisal Group 

Lauren Sacher 
(760) 712-4229
Orders@acceleratedappraisalgroup.com

Axis 
Jeffrey Briggs
(888) 806-2947 ext. 402
jbriggs@axis-amc.com

Kristen Nudelman 
(888) 806-2947 ext. 144
knudelman@axis-amc.com

Consolidated Analytics Client Services Team - clientservices@ca-usa.com 
Broker Desk - brokerdesk@ca-usa.com 

Debbie Neill
(949) 482.6824
dneill@ca-usa.com

Equity Solutions Christy Shannon
(248) 579-9928 or (615) 454-6047
christy@esusa.net

Kathy Thiesmeyer 
(248) 579-9928 or (248) 970-0482
kathy@esusa.net

Nationwide Appraisal Network (NAN) 
Customer Service
(888) 760-8899
nansupport@nan-amc.com

Christopher Seymour (East) 
(412) 559-9535
cseymour@nan-amc.com

Nationwide Property & Appraisal Services Customer Service 
(856) 258-6977

Rockie Traugott 
(904) 589-1827
rtraugott@onestopappraisals.com

Steve Casazza (West) 
(818) 661-8061
scasazza@nan-amc.com

Alexandra Kassenbrock
(856) 344-5274
akassenbrock@nationwideamc.com

James Waldrop
(248) 579-9928 or (248) 970-0488
James@esusa.net
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Opteon Clint Reinhardt 
(419) 725-9968
Clint.Reinhardt@opteonusa.com

Gabriela Morales 
(847) 705-0682
gabriela.morales@opteonusa.com

Property Rate Orders@propertyrate.com 
Info@propertyrate.com (response time 2-3 hours)

Carrisa Sullivan
(877) 777-7283 x117 csullivan@propertyrate.com 

Valuation Services Fawn Mokulis
(201) 565-1620
fawn.mokulis@vsamc.com

Lindsay Kundin 
(443) 564-4393
lindsay.kundin@vsamc.com
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